
COMPANY HEAD OFFICE ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 ADDRESS 3 ADDRESS 4 ADDRESS 5 ADDRESS 6 CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE E-MAIL BRANCH OFFICES
Active Chartering Ltd  56 West Street ROCHFORD Essex SS4 1AJ Mr S Plummer 01702 549601 chartering@activechartering.com Tilbury

Allied Coasters Limited White Rock St. Peter Port GUERNSEY GY1 2LN Mr B Kay-Mouat 01481 724810 bruno@channelseaways.co.uk Channel Islands

Argosea Services Ltd 25, William Street LIMERICK Ireland Mr P Ryan 00 353 61413833 limerick@argosea.ie Aughinish, Foynes, Limerick,
Shannon, Moneypoint, Tarbert,
Fenit, Ringaskiddy

Casper Shipping Ltd Tees Wharf  Dockside Road MIDDLESBOROUGH Cleveland TS3 6AH Mr A Appleyard 01642 243662 AAppleyard@casperltd.com Middlesborough, Immingham
Grangemouth, Blyth

Clarkson Port Services Ltd 1 Tower Quays Tower Road BIRKENHEAD Cheshire CH41 1BP Mr B Stokes 0151 666 1575 barry.stokes@clarksons.com Liverpool. Ipswich, Gt Yarmouth
Southampton, Avonmouth,
Tilbury, 

Cory Bros Shipping Agency Ltd Ellencroft House Harvey Road Burnt Mills Industrial Estate BASILDON ESSEX SS13 1EP Mr P Wilson 0151 334 0530 peter.wilson@corybrothers.com London, Isle of Grain, Sheerness
Dover, Southampton, Bristol
Newport, Milford Haven, Leith
Liverpool, Invergordon, Hull
Grangemouth, Newcastle,
Middlesborough, Ipswich,
Felixstowe, Falmouth,
Immingham

Denholm Wilhelmsen Ltd 1st Floor Epoch House Falkirk Road GRANGEMOUTH FK3 8WW Mr J Watt 01324 482 201 john.watt@denholm-wilhelmsen.comPoole, Bristol, Tilbury, Hull
Birkenhead, Felixstowe, Ayr
Greenock, South Shields
Grangemouth, Falmouth, Fowey
Plymouth

GAC Shipping (UK) Ltd Sabatier Close Thornaby STOCKTON-ON-TEES TS17 6EW Mr K McLuckie 01324 482 811 ken.mcluckie@gac.com Aberdeen, Ellesmere Port,
Felixstowe, Flotta, Immingham,
Grangemouth, Newcastle,
Pembroke, Southampton,
Sullom Voe, Newport, Coryton,
Middlesbrough

George Hammond PLC Dover Cargo Terminal South Jetty Eastern Docks DOVER Kent  CT16 1JA Mr J Ryeland 01304 201201 jgr@georgehammond.plc.uk Dover, Folkstone, Ramsgate
Sheerness, Rochester,
Chatham, Harwich

G.T. Gillie & Blair Ltd 178 New Bridge Street NEWCASTLE-UPON-TYNE NE1 2TE Mr S Gillie 0191 232 3431 steve@gillieblair.com Blyth, Tyne, Wear, Seaham, 
Hartlepool and Tees

Grange Shipping Limited Ordnance House 1, Garrison Lane FELIXSTOWE Suffolk IP11 7SH Mr J Grange 01394 605202 info@grangeshipping.co.uk Felixstowe, Harwich, Ipswich,
Mistley, Great Oakley

Graypen Limited  The Bridge  One Graypen Way Queens Road IMMINGHAM Lincolnshire DN40 1QN Mr L Etherington 01469 565000 letherington@graypen.com Grangemouth, Stockton-on-Tees
Dartford, Southampton, Barry
Milford Haven, Birkenhead

Imerys Minerals Ltd  Par Moor Centre Par Moor Road PAR Cornwall PL24 2SQ Mr N Guest 01726 818000 nathan.guest@imerys.com Fowey

Inchcape Shipping Services Unit 5 -  Imperial House Imperial Way Western Docks SOUTHAMPTON Hampshire SO15 0RB Mr T Morgan 01375 651 786 tom.morgan@iss-shipping.com Grangemouth, Greenock, Tilbury
UK Ltd Southampton, Fawley,

Portbury

JSA Global Ltd
Unit 5, Summit Business 
Park Langer Road Felixstowe SUFFOLK IP11 2JB Mr J Foord 01394 678 678 jfoord@jsaglobal.com Dover

John Good Shipping Ltd Matthew Good House Bridgehead Business Park Orchid Road HESSLE HU13 0DH Mr A Platt 01482 325781 alanplatt@johngood.co.uk Hull, Felixstowe, Immingham,
Tilbury, Southampton, 

Kestrel Liner Agencies Ltd New Kestrel House Unit 23/24 M11 Business Park Parsonage Lane STANSTED CM24 8GF Mr A Thorne 01279 818 888 athorne@kestrel.com
Dover, Felixstowe, Manchester, 
Aberdeen
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Mair  C.A. (Shipping) Ltd Winton Buildings ARDROSSAN Ayrshire KA22 8BY Mr C A Mair 01294 605284 agency@mairshipping.co.uk Ardrossan, Ayr, Campbeltown
Glasgow, Hunterston, Troon
Sandbank

MSC (UK) Ltd Medite House 10 The Havens IPSWICH Suffolk IP3 9SJ Mr G Smy 01473 277 277 Glyn.Smy@mscuk.com Felixstowe, Tilbury, Liverpool,
Bristol, Teesport, Grangemouth

PD Port Services Ltd Spurn House Immingham Dock IMMINGHAM NE Lincs DN40 2NR Mr S Winship 01469 552730 agency@pdports.co.uk Immingham, Goole, 
Scunthorpe, Cowes

Searoute Port Services Ltd Regent House 36, Regent Quay ABERDEEN Grampian AB11 5BE Mr R Palmer 01224 581 777 info@searouteportservices.co.uk Lerwick, Scrabster, Invergordon,
Peterhead, Dundee, Teesport,
Great Yarmouth

Seletar Shipping Steadfast House Greenwell Road ABERDEEN AB12 3AX Mr B Rowan 01224 357124 brian.rowan@seletar.com Southampton

Wainwright Bros & Co Ltd Bowling Green House 1 Orchard Place SOUTHAMPTON Hampshire SO14 3PX Mr M Bath 02380 223671 m.bath@wainwrightgroup.com Southampton


